
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

NSR 2025

Name: Gesamt: 7.2. 20.3. 11.7. 24.10. 28.11. Abzgl. 1 Streicher

1 Hupperich, Volker 352 72 95 90 95 999 352
2 Baum, Friedhelm 349 82 86 95 86 999 349
3 Leenen, Ralf 300 100 100 999 100 999 300
4 Vester, Frank 297 75 78 75 69 999 297
5 Lindenberg, Thomas 285 95 999 100 90 999 285
6 Schell, Frank 262 60 66 72 64 999 262
7 Hupperich, Ben 258 90 999 86 82 999 258
8 Wolf, Alfred 249 56 62 69 62 999 249
8 Lauterbach, Mike 249 55 64 64 66 999 249

10 Schmitz, Toni 216 66 72 78 999 999 216
11 Hentschel, Volker 168 999 90 999 78 999 168
12 Bestgen, Michael 154 999 82 999 72 999 154
13 Flamme, Stephan 153 78 75 999 999 999 153
14 Vester, Marcel 144 62 999 82 999 999 144
14 Quadt, Hans 144 69 999 999 75 999 144
16 Giesen, Mario 126 999 999 66 60 999 126
17 Pünder, Gerald 124 64 60 999 999 999 124
18 Jaros, Gunter 86 86 999 999 999 999 86
19 Moritz, Kalle 69 999 69 999 999 999 69
20 Wiehle, Dieter 58 58 999 999 999 999 58



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

1. NSR 2025 07.02.25 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 202,05 202,05 8,909 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 198,83 3,22 3,22 198,83 9,053 95
3 Hupperich, Ben 198,80 3,25 0,03 198,80 9,054 90
4 Jaros, Gunter 197,91 4,14 0,89 197,91 9,095 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 197,45 4,60 0,46 197,45 9,116 82
6 Flamme, Stephan 196,64 5,41 0,81 196,64 9,154 78
7 Vester, Frank 195,12 6,93 1,52 195,12 9,225 75
8 Hupperich, Volker 194,58 7,47 0,54 194,58 9,251 72
9 Quadt, Hans 194,22 7,83 0,36 194,22 9,268 69

10 Schmitz, Toni 193,64 8,41 0,58 193,64 9,296 66
11 Pünder, Gerald 192,07 9,98 1,57 192,07 9,372 64
12 Vester, Marcel 191,63 10,42 0,44 191,63 9,393 62
13 Schell, Frank 189,50 12,55 2,13 189,50 9,499 60
14 Wiehle, Dieter 188,54 13,51 0,96 188,54 9,547 58
15 Wolf, Alfred 187,87 14,18 0,67 187,87 9,581 56
16 Lauterbach, Mike 187,31 14,74 0,56 187,31 9,610 55

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

1. NSR 2025 07.02.25 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 202,05 32 33 34,05 35 34 34
Corvette C8 // 18.000 // Alu 27 9,384 8,871 8,799 8,632 8,655 8,621
Lindenberg, Thomas 198,83 31 32,83 34 34 34 33
Corvette C8 // 18.000 // Alu 27 9,310 9,040 8,748 8,850 8,839 8,807
Hupperich, Ben 198,80 31 33,8 33 33 34 34
Corvette C7 // 17.750 // Plastik 26 9,461 9,002 9,011 8,771 8,760 8,680
Jaros, Gunter 197,91 31 32 33 33,91 34 34
Corvette C8 // 18.520 // Alu 27 9,452 9,019 8,877 8,799 8,663 8,830
Baum, Friedhelm 197,45 31 32 33 34 34,45 33
Corvette C8 // 18.520 // Plastik 26 9,411 9,056 8,893 8,797 8,748 8,767
Flamme, Stephan 196,64 31 33 32 33 34 33,64
Mc Laren // 16.480 // Plastik 26 9,561 9,079 9,003 8,842 8,807 8,742
Vester, Frank 195,12 31 31 33 33 33 34,12
Mc Laren // 18.260 //  Alu 27 9,450 9,076 8,906 8,914 8,764 8,880
Hupperich, Volker 194,58 31 31,58 33 33 33 33
Mc Laren // 18.310 // Alu 27 9,350 9,170 8,916 8,908 8,862 8,771
Quadt, Hans 194,22 30 31 33 33,22 34 33
Corvette C8 // 17.460 // Plastik 26 9,637 9,252 9,057 8,969 8,899 8,910
Schmitz, Toni 193,64 31,64 31 31 33 34 33
Corvette C7 // 17.430 // Alu 27 9,584 9,276 9,109 8,934 8,876 8,902
Pünder, Gerald 192,07 31 31 33,07 33 32 32
Mc Laren // 17.910 // Plastik 26 9,611 9,319 8,961 8,917 9,021 8,873
Vester, Marcel 191,63 31,63 30 32 32 33 33
Mc Laren // 18.310 // Alu 27 9,579 9,132 8,997 8,889 8,730 8,792
Schell, Frank 189,50 30,5 31 31 32 32 33
Mercedes // 17.950 // Alu 27 9,751 9,337 9,171 9,008 8,970 9,054
Wiehle, Dieter 188,54 29 31 33 32 32 31,54
Mercedes // 17.700 // Plastik 26 9,803 9,250 9,163 9,008 9,089 9,137
Wolf, Alfred 187,87 29 31 32 32,87 32 31
Corvette C7 // 16.480 // Plastik 26 9,835 9,370 9,156 8,988 9,036 9,151
Lauterbach, Mike 187,31 28 30 32,31 32 33 32
ASV // 17.810 // Alu 27 10,096 9,735 9,320 9,139 8,920 9,004
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

2. NSR 2025 20.03.25 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 202,69 202,69 8,881 100
2 Hupperich, Volker 198,13 4,56 4,56 198,13 9,085 95
3 Hentschel, Volker 197,63 5,06 0,50 197,63 9,108 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 196,41 6,28 1,22 196,41 9,165 86
5 Bestgen, Michael 196,11 6,58 0,30 196,11 9,179 82
6 Vester, Frank 195,9 6,79 0,21 195,90 9,188 78
7 Flamme, Stephan 195,56 7,13 0,34 195,56 9,204 75
8 Schmitz, Toni 193,09 9,60 2,47 193,09 9,322 72
9 Moritz, Kalle 191,37 11,32 1,72 191,37 9,406 69

10 Schell, Frank 188,6 14,09 2,77 88,00 20,455 66
11 Lauterbach, Mike 187,7 14,99 0,90 188,60 9,544 64
12 Wolf, Alfred 187,06 15,63 0,64 187,70 9,590 62
13 Pünder, Gerald 88 114,69 99,06 187,06 9,623 60

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

2. NSR 2025 20.03.25 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 202,69 32 33,69 34 34 34 35
Corvette C8 // 17.330 9,217 8,862 8,892 8,706 8,672 8,561
Hupperich, Volker 198,13 32 33 33,13 33 33 34
Mc Laren //17.900 9,352 9,053 9,032 8,901 8,810 8,785
Hentschel, Volker 197,63 32 32 33 34 33,63 33
Mc Laren //18.200 9,373 9,024 8,967 8,823 8,840 8,735
Baum, Friedhelm 196,41 31 32 33 33,41 33 34
Corvette C8 // 18.110 9,171 9,014 8,940 8,839 8,734 8,779
Bestgen, Michael 196,11 32 33 33 33 33,11 32
ASV // 17.700 9,313 8,953 8,975 8,864 8,775 8,903
Vester, Frank 195,9 31 32 33 33 33 33,9
Mc Laren //18.180 9,346 9,086 9,007 8,848 8,886 8,791
Flamme, Stephan 195,56 30,56 32 32 34 34 33
Mc Laren // 16.370 9,572 9,192 9,008 8,888 8,888 8,769
Schmitz, Toni 193,09 31 32 32 32 33,09 33
Corvette C7 //17.090 9,562 9,153 9,102 8,985 8,958 8,971
Moritz, Kalle 191,37 30 31 32 32 33 33,37
Corvette C8 // 17.320 9,607 9,373 9,224 9,062 8,928 8,903
Schell, Frank 188,6 30 30 32 32,6 32 32
Mc Laren //17.460 9,744 9,286 9,263 9,051 9,025 8,912
Lauterbach, Mike 187,7 30 31 31,7 31 32 32
ASV // 17.430 9,848 9,476 9,486 9,263 9,141 9,139
Wolf, Alfred 187,06 30,06 31 31 32 31 32
Corvette C7 //16.310 9,834 9,285 9,302 9,183 9,136 9,187
Pünder, Gerald 88 30 33 25
Mc Laren // 16.720 9,613 9,099 8,925
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

3. NSR 2025 11.07.25 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 199,05 199,05 9,043 100
2 Baum, Friedhelm 197,71 1,34 1,34 197,71 9,104 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 196,1 2,95 1,61 196,10 9,179 90
4 Hupperich, Ben 195,49 3,56 0,61 195,49 9,208 86
5 Vester, Marcel 195,09 3,96 0,40 195,09 9,227 82
6 Schmitz, Toni 192,21 6,84 2,88 192,21 9,365 78
7 Vester, Frank 190,14 8,91 2,07 190,14 9,467 75
8 Schell, Frank 188,76 10,29 1,38 188,76 9,536 72
9 Wolf, Alfred 187,12 11,93 1,64 187,12 9,619 69

10 Giesen, Mario 170,14 28,91 16,98 170,14 10,580 66
11 Lauterbach, Mike 94 105,05 76,14 94,00 19,149 64

62
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

3. NSR 2025 11.07.25 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 199,05 38 40 40,05 40 41
9,457 8,989 8,899 8,697 8,589

Baum, Friedhelm 197,71 38 39 40 40,71 40
9,322 9,046 8,910 8,840 8,769

Hupperich, Volker 196,1 37 39,1 40 40 40
9,507 9,121 8,982 8,856 8,863

Hupperich, Ben 195,49 38 39 39 39 40,49
9,437 9,083 8,955 8,792 8,722

Vester, Marcel 195,09 38,09 38 39 41 39
9,442 9,113 8,968 8,770 8,782

Schmitz, Toni 192,21 36 38 39 39 40,21
9,619 9,274 9,081 8,916 8,899

Vester, Frank 190,14 37,14 37 37 39 40
9,634 9,346 9,156 8,994 8,941

Schell, Frank 188,76 36 37 38,76 39 38
9,721 9,492 9,154 9,121 9,080

Wolf, Alfred 187,12 35 36 38 39,12 39
9,969 9,460 9,301 9,059 9,112

Giesen, Mario 170,14 33 33 35 35 34,14
10,738 10,301 10,039 9,904 9,993

Lauterbach, Mike 93 36 39 18
9,518 9,262 9,092 8,961 9,010
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

4. NSR 2025 24.10.25 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 201,63 0,00 201,63 8,927 100
2 Hupperich, Volker 199,60 2,03 2,03 199,60 9,018 95
3 Lindenberg, Thomas 199,40 2,23 0,20 199,40 9,027 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 198,03 3,60 1,37 198,03 9,090 86
5 Hupperich, Ben 197,63 4,00 0,40 197,63 9,108 82
6 Hentschel, Volker 197,32 4,31 0,31 197,32 9,122 78
7 Quadt, Hans 195,84 5,79 1,48 195,84 9,191 75
8 Bestgen, Michael 195,64 5,99 0,20 195,64 9,201 72
9 Vester, Frank 192,60 9,03 3,04 192,60 9,346 69

10 Lauterbach, Mike 191,56 10,07 1,04 191,56 9,397 66
11 Schell, Frank 188,35 13,28 3,21 188,35 9,557 64
12 Wolf, Alfred 180,88 20,75 7,47 180,88 9,951 62
13 Giesen, Mario 168,58 33,05 12,30 168,58 10,677 60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.10.25

4. NSR 2025 24.10.25 Fusselring 5 x 6 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 201,63 33 33 33 34 34,63 34
Corvette C8 9,128 8,964 8,949 8,765 8,617 8,594
Hupperich, Volker 199,6 32,6 33 32 34 34 34
McLaren 9,181 8,945 9,114 8,892 8,740 8,697
Lindenberg, Thomas 199,4 31 33,4 33 34 34 34
Corvette C8 9,199 8,962 9,013 8,762 8,649 8,613
Baum, Friedhelm 198,03 32 32 32 34,03 34 34
Corvette C8 9,179 8,991 9,093 8,807 8,741 8,721
Hupperich, Ben 197,63 31 33 33 33 33 34,63
Corvette C8 9,262 8,990 9,050 8,927 8,689 8,771
Hentschel, Volker 197,32 31 33 33 33 33 34,32
McLaren 9,229 9,082 9,025 8,847 8,811 8,802
Quadt, Hans 195,84 32 31 32,84 34 33 33
Corvette C8 9,311 9,150 9,128 8,931 9,065
Bestgen, Michael 195,64 32 32 32 33 33,64 33
ASV 9,228 9,127 8,974 8,815 8,830 8,777
Vester, Frank 192,6 31 31 32,6 33 33 32
McLaren 9,444 9,281 9,336 9,131 8,922 8,942
Lauterbach, Mike 191,56 30,56 32 32 33 32 32
ASV 9,535 9,265 9,185 9,005 9,021 9,049
Schell, Frank 188,35 30 31 31 32 32,35 32
McLaren 9,603 9,399 9,400 9,275 8,963 9,019
Wolf, Alfred 180,88 28 30,88 31 31 30 30
Corvette C7 9,793 9,609 9,465 9,311 9,536 9,336
Giesen, Mario 168,58 27 27 28 29,58 29 28
McLaren 10,714 10,259 10,214 9,900 10,003 9,861
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